GDP402S220V Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi GDP402S220V Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi GDP402S220V
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER GDP402S220V
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION 2P DPC SCRW TERM 40A 220VAC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4018 pcs
DATA SHEET
TURN ON VOLTAGE (MAX) 187 VAC
TURN OFF VOLTAGE (MIN) 44 VAC
TERMINATION STYLE Screw Terminal, Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm)
SWITCHING VOLTAGE 277VAC - Nom
SERIES GDP
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 1864-1848
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -5°C ~ 40°C
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
FEATURES -
CONTACT RATING (CURRENT) 40A
CONTACT MATERIAL -
CONTACT FORM DPST-NO (2 Form A)
COIL VOLTAGE 220VAC
COIL RESISTANCE -
COIL POWER -
GDP402S220V
Part Number: GDP402S220V
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description 2P DPC SCRW TERM 40A 220VAC
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 4018 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
GDP402S220V.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of GDP402S220V
GDP402S220V.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
GDP401SL120V
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  1P+S DPC LUG TERM 40A 120VAC
In stock:  5580 pcs
RFQ
GDP402S24V
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  2P DPC SCRW TERM 40A 24VAC
In stock:  4111 pcs
RFQ
GDP402S120V
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  2P DPC SCRW TERM 40A 120VAC
In stock:  4760 pcs
RFQ
GDP36Z060B
Manufacturers:  Global Power Technologies Group
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 600V 36A TO247-2
In stock:  6496 pcs
RFQ
GDP403L24V
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P DPC LUG TERM 40A 24VAC
In stock:  2773 pcs
RFQ
GDP402L24V
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  2P DPC LUG TERM 40A 24VAC
In stock:  3763 pcs
RFQ
GDP403S120V
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P DPC SCREW TERM 40A 120VAC
In stock:  2477 pcs
RFQ
GDP402L220V
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  2P DPC LUG TERM 40A 220VAC
In stock:  4550 pcs
RFQ
GDP403L220V
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P DPC LUG TERM 40A 220VAC
In stock:  2780 pcs
RFQ
GDP403L120V
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P DPC LUG TERM 40A 120VAC
In stock:  2248 pcs
RFQ
GDP403S220V
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P DPC SCREW TERM 40A 220VAC
In stock:  2813 pcs
RFQ
GDP402L120V
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  2P DPC LUG TERM 40A 120VAC
In stock:  4204 pcs
RFQ